
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Rose Forgrove A 2½ - 5½ Harrogate A Sat 28 Sep 24 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU
Rose Forgrove B ½ - 5½ Harrogate B Sat 28 Sep 24 14:30 Silver Rook OU
Alwoodley B 4 - 2 Harrogate C Sat 28 Sep 24 14:30 AG Sunderland OU
Harrogate A 6½ - 1½ Leeds A Sat 12 Oct 24 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU

Harrogate B 3½ - 2½ Meltham and Denby
Dale A Sat 12 Oct 24 14:30 Silver Rook OU

Harrogate C 5 - 1 Meltham and Denby
Dale B Sat 12 Oct 24 14:30 AG Sunderland OU

Sheffield A 5½ - 2½ Harrogate A Sat 2 Nov 24 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU
York E 1½ - 4½ Harrogate B Sat 2 Nov 24 14:30 Silver Rook LU
Harrogate A 0 - 0 York A Sat 16 Nov 24 14:30 Woodhouse Cup LU
Harrogate B 0 - 0 Settle Sat 16 Nov 24 14:30 Silver Rook LU
Harrogate C 0 - 0 Pontefract Sat 16 Nov 24 14:30 AG Sunderland OU
Hull and East Riding
C 0 - 0 Harrogate C Sat 23 Nov 24 14:30 AG Sunderland OU

Ilkley Dragons 0 - 0 Harrogate A Sat 7 Dec 24 14:30 Woodhouse Cup LU
Bradford A 0 - 0 Harrogate A Sat 8 Feb 25 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU
Leeds B 0 - 0 Harrogate B Sat 8 Feb 25 14:30 Silver Rook OU
Bradford B 0 - 0 Harrogate C Sat 8 Feb 25 14:30 AG Sunderland OU
Hull and East Riding
B 0 - 0 Harrogate A Sat 8 Mar 25 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU

Harrogate A 0 - 0 Hull and East Riding
A Sat 29 Mar 25 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU

Harrogate B 0 - 0 Holmfirth Sat 29 Mar 25 14:30 Silver Rook OU
Harrogate C 0 - 0 Ilkley Scorpions Sat 29 Mar 25 14:30 AG Sunderland OU
Harrogate A 0 - 0 York B Sat 12 Apr 25 14:30 Woodhouse Cup OU
Harrogate B 0 - 0 Dewsbury Sat 12 Apr 25 14:30 Silver Rook OU
Harrogate C 0 - 0 West Leeds Sat 12 Apr 25 14:30 AG Sunderland OU


